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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРИМОВ Амир СШОР П  V  V  V  4  0 0.600 0 19 2
СЕМЕНЕНКО Всеволод СШОР П  3  4  3  4  V 0.200 -3 19 6
ЛИСИН Александр СШОР Г.  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 -2 18 3
ТОЛАСОВ Владимир УОР №2  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
БИРЮКОВ Денис ФК ФЛЭ  V  V  4  0  0 0.400 -9 14 5
ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Василий СК ВУЛК  V  2  2  2  V 0.400 1 16 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРИСОВ Георгий СШОР П  2  1  3  2  4 0.000 -13 12 6
БОРИСОВ Кирилл СШОР П  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 4 20 3
АНУРЬЕВ Илья СШОР Г.  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24 2
КНЯЖЕВ Илья СДЮСШ  V  3  3  0  V 0.400 -6 16 4
ПОТАПОВ Максим УОР №2  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
БОРОВИЧ Марк ФК ФЛЭ  V  1  2  4  0 0.200 -12 12 5

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕСТЕРЕНКО Роман СШОР П  2  2  V  2  V  4 0.333 -7 20 6
ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий ФОК СА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
БЕЛОВ Александр СДЮСШ  V  3  V  1  V  2 0.500 -3 21 4
БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил СШОР П  4  1  4  3  V  V 0.333 -4 22 5
КАЗМИН Михаил УОР №2,  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион СК ВУЛК  3  3  3  4  1  2 0.000 -14 16 7
САВОГИН Илья УОР №2  V  3  V  2  2  V 0.500 -1 22 3

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВ Кирилл СШОР П  3  V  4  3  V  V 0.500 2 25 4
СМИРНОВ Егор СДЮСШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
МОРОЗОВ Артем СШ ДУБ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 26 2
ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон СШОР П  V  2  2  V  0  V 0.500 -7 19 5
ЧАЛДИН Винсент УОР №2  V  3  4  4  V  V 0.500 3 26 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен СШОР Г.  3  3  4  V  4  V 0.333 3 24 6
ХАРЛАП Даниил ГБУ МО  2  3  1  3  1  1 0.000 -19 11 7

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРГАРЯН Хачатур СШОР П  V  4 V4 V  3  1 0.500 0 22 4
КЛЮЕВ Глеб СДЮСШ  3  1  V  V  2  1 0.333 -9 17 6
ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий СШОР Г.  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 28 2
ДАНИЛИН Вадим СШОР П  2  3  2  4  1  2 0.000 -15 14 7
МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей ГБУ МО  2  3  2  V  V  4 0.333 -6 21 5
ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат УОР №2  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 7 25 3
ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий СК ВУЛК  V  V  3  V  V V4 0.833 12 27 1

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРЧЕНКО Георгий СШОР П  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 26 3
ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек ГБУ МО  V  V  V  4  4  1 0.500 2 24 5
ЛЕГОСТАЕВ Степан ФК ФЛЭ  V  3  3  2  3  4 0.167 -9 20 6
ШИШКОВ Павел СШОР П  4  2  V  2  3  2 0.167 -10 18 7
ТАУТИЕВ Таймураз УОР №2  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 26 1
АБРАМЯН Давид СК ВУЛК  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 28 2
СМИРНОВ Михаил СДЮСШ  4  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 3 25 4
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОРЛОВ Тимур СШОР П  2  4  V  V  4  4 0.333 -3 24 5
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон ФОК СА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ЛОБЫКИН Илья СШОР Г.  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 28 2
КРУПКО Олег СШОР П  3  1  1  V  4  4 0.167 -11 18 7
РЕВИН Егор УОР №2  4  0  V  4  2  4 0.167 -10 19 6
КУТАЕВ Степан ФК ФЛЭ  V  0  2  V  V  1 0.500 -7 18 4
БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МБУ ДЮ  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 1 24 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЬЯКОНОВ Александр СШОР П  V  2  1  V  V  0 0.500 -7 18 5
РОЖНОВСКИЙ Петр МБУ ДО  4  1  3  V  3  2 0.167 -8 18 6
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МБУ ДЮ  V  V  4  V  4  4 0.500 9 27 3
МОСКОВСКИЙ Тимофей СШОР П  V  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 14 29 1
ШУБИН Степан ГБУ МО  3  1  0  2  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор СК ВУЛК  3  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 2 25 4
НОВАК Богдан УОР №2  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Анто ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 КАЗМИН Михаил УОР №2, ЦСКА 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
3 ПОТАПОВ Макси УОР №2 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
4 МОСКОВСКИЙ Т СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 1.000 14 29 квалифицированных
5 СМИРНОВ Егор СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
6 ХАМИЦАЕВ Георг СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
7 ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.833 11 28 квалифицированных
8 ГОРДИЕНКО Григ ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных
8 НОВАК Богдан УОР №2 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных

10 ТАУТИЕВ Таймур УОР №2 0.833 5 26 квалифицированных
11 ТОЛАСОВ Владим УОР №2 0.800 13 24 квалифицированных
12 АНУРЬЕВ Илья СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.800 9 24 квалифицированных
13 ЛОБЫКИН Илья СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК, УОР 0.667 8 28 квалифицированных
14 ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат УОР №2 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
15 АБРАМЯН Давид СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.667 6 28 квалифицированных
16 МОРОЗОВ Артем СШ ДУБНА 0.667 5 26 квалифицированных
17 МАРЧЕНКО Георг СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.667 3 26 квалифицированных
18 БАРМАШОВ Кири МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНО 0.667 1 24 квалифицированных
19 БОРИСОВ Кирилл СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных
20 КАРИМОВ Амир СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
21 ЛИСИН Александр СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.600 -2 18 квалифицированных
22 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алек МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНО 0.500 9 27 квалифицированных
23 ЧАЛДИН Винсент УОР №2 0.500 3 26 квалифицированных
24 СМИРНОВ Михаи СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ, УО 0.500 3 25 квалифицированных
25 ЖУКОВ Кирилл СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.500 2 25 квалифицированных
25 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдо СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.500 2 25 квалифицированных
27 ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазб ГБУ МО СШОР ПО ЛВС 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
28 МАРГАРЯН Хачат СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
29 САВОГИН Илья УОР №2 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
30 БЕЛОВ Александр СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
31 ПОНОМАРЁВ Ант СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.500 -7 19 квалифицированных
32 ДЬЯКОНОВ Алекс СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.500 -7 18 квалифицированных
32 КУТАЕВ Степан ФК ФЛЭШ 0.500 -7 18 квалифицированных
34 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Васи СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.400 1 16 квалифицированных
35 КНЯЖЕВ Илья СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ 0.400 -6 16 квалифицированных
36 БИРЮКОВ Денис ФК ФЛЭШ 0.400 -9 14 квалифицированных
37 КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.333 3 24 квалифицированных
38 ОРЛОВ Тимур СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.333 -3 24 квалифицированных
39 БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.333 -4 22 квалифицированных
40 МОЛОДЦОВ Елис ГБУ МО СШОР ПО ЛВС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
41 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Ро СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.333 -7 20 квалифицированных
42 КЛЮЕВ Глеб СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных
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